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1. Program Structure for UG program (4 years Honors):  (3rd and 4th year detailed 

design will be followed as per APSCHE GUIDELINES) 
CBCS CURRICULAR FRAMEWORK (2020 - 2021 ONWARDS) - BACHELOR OF 

ARTS/commerce/BBA/BCA 

Subjects/Semesters 
I II III IV V VI 
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English  4 3 4 3 4 3         

Language (H/T/S) 4 3 4 3 4 3         

Life Skill Courses 2 2 2 2 
2+
2 

2+2         

Skill Development 
Courses 

2 2 
2+
2 

2+2 2 2         

Core Papers                     

M - 1 C1 to C5 5 4 5 4 5 4 
5 
5 

4 
4 

    

M - 2 C1 to C5 5 4 5 4 5 4 
5 
5 

4 
4 

    

M - 3 C1 to C5 5 4 5 4 5 4 
5 
5 

4 
4 

    

M - 1 SEC (C6,C7)     
  

        
5 
5 

4 
4 

M - 2 SEC (C6,C7)     
    

        
5 
5 

4 
4 

M - 3 SEC (C6,C7)                
5 
5 

4 
4 

Hrs/W (Academic 
Credits) 27 22 29 24 29 24 30 24 30 24 0 12 4 4 

Project Work                            
Extension Activities  
(Non Academic 
Credits) 

                        
   

NCC/NSS/Sports/Extra 
Curricular               2            
Yoga           1   1            
Extra Credits                             

Hrs/W (Total Credits) 27 22 29 24 29 25 30 27 30 24 0 12 4 4 

 
M= Major; C= Core 
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CBCS CURRICULAR FRAMEWORK (2020 - 2021 ONWARDS) –  

BACHELOR OF Science 

Subjects/ 
Semesters 

I II III IV V VI 
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English  4 3 4 3 4 3     

Language (H/T/S) 4 3 4 3 4 3     

Life Skill Courses 2 2 2 2 2+2 2+2     

Skill Development 
Courses 

2 2 2+2 2+2 2 2     

Core Papers  

M-1 C1 to C5 4+2 4+1 4+2 4+1 4+2 4+1 
4+2 
4+2 

4+1 
4+1 

  

M-2 C1 to C5 4+2 4+1 4+2 4+1 4+2 4+1 
4+2 
4+2 

4+1 
4+1 

  

M-3 C1 to C5 4+2 4+1 4+2 4+1 4+2 4+1 
4+2 
4+2 

4+1 
4+1 

  

M-1 
SEC 

(C6,C7) 
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4+1 
4+1 

M-2 
SEC 

(C6,C7) 
  

  
    

4+2 
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4+1 
4+1 

M-3 
SEC 

(C6,C7) 
  

  
    

4+2 
4+2 

4+1 
4+1 

Hrs/ W 
(Academic  
Credits) 

30 25 32 27 32 27 36 30 36 30 0 12 4 4 

Project Work                  
Extension Activities   

(Non Academic Credits) 
            

   
NCC/NSS/Sports/Extra 
Curricular 

          2         
   

Yoga           1   1            

Extra Credits                             
Hrs/W (Total 
Credits) 

30 25 32 27 32 28 36 33 36 30 0 12 4 4 
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Marks & Credits distribution: Arts/Commerce/BBA/BCA 
Sl. 
No 

Course type No. of 
courses 

Each 
course 
teaching 
Hrs/wk 

Credit 
for 

each 
course 

Total 
credits 

Each course 
evaluation 

Total 
marks 

Conti- 
exam 

Univ- 
exam 

Total   

1 English  3 4 3 9 25 75 100 300 
2 S.Lang 3 4 3 9 25 75 100 300 
3 LS 4 2 2 8 0 50 50 200 
4 SD 4 2 2 8 0 50 50 200 
5 Major/Core/SE -I 5+2 5 4 28 25 75 100 700 
 Major/Core/SE -II 5+2 5 4 28 25 75 100 700 
 Major/Core/SE -III 5+2 5 4 28 25 75 100 700 

6 Summer-Intern 2  4 8  100 200 200 
7 Internship/ 

Apprentice/ 
on the job training 

1  12 12  200 200 200 

  38   138    3500 
8 Extension Activities   

(Non Academic Credits) 
      

NCC/NSS/Sports/Extra Curricular 2 2     
Yoga 2  1 2     
Extra Credits         

 Total 40   142     
 

Marks & Credits distribution: UG-Sciences 
Sl. 
No 

Course type No. of 
courses 

Each 
course 
teaching 
Hrs/wk 

Credit 
for each 
course 

Total 
credits 

Each course evaluation Total 
marks 

Conti- 
Assess 

Univ- 
exam 

Total   

1 English  3 4 3 9 25 75 100 300 
2 S.Lang 3 4 3 9 25 75 100 300 
3 LS 4 2 2 8 0 50 50 200 
4 SD 4 2 2 8 0 50 50 200 
5 Core/SE -I 5+2 4+2 4+1 35 25 75+50 150 1050 
 Core/SE -II 5+2 4+2 4+1 35 25 75+50 150 1050 
 Core/SE -III 5+2 4+2 4+1 35 25 75+50 150 1050 

6 Summer-Intern 2  4 8  100 200 200 
7 Internship/ 

Apprentice/ 
on the job training 

1  12 12  200 200 200 

  38   159    4550 
8 Extension Activities  (Non Academic 

Credits) 
      

NCC/NSS/Sports/ Extra Curricular 2 2     
Yoga 2  1 2     
Extra Credits         

 Total 40   142     
 


